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ComplaintAddress Inspector

July      16, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

201932731
201933021
201806129
201803142
201632291
201629391

1240 15TH AV
2059 CARROLL AV
1615 CAYUGA AV
1158 JAMESTOWN AV
1861 PINE ST
1863 PINE ST

SERGIO R SCHUBERT REVOC LVG 
HUANG YAN E & RUAN JUN JIE
MINNIE DE JESUS SURVIVORS TR
ZHANG CHUN HUA & LIU YING
DEMASI PEDRO LOURENCO & JULI
OWENS FAMILY TRUST THE

Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Chung

6Total Cases:

1240 15TH AV
2001 17TH ST
3033 ALEMANY BL
97 AMBER DR
2742 BUSH ST
87 CORTLAND AV
2041 HYDE ST
1499 SUTTER ST
320 WAYLAND ST

SERGIO R SCHUBERT REVOC LVG
2001 17TH STREET LLC
WONG MARY Y K
EDMUNDS WAYNE
Cecelia Lynch
CUNHA JAY D
SHMUNIS SANDRA
LIEBERMAN IRENE M
YU KUN WEI

Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Simas
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Simas
Simas
Simas
Gutierrez

9Total Cases:

201959731
201930281
201839201
201933631
201724854
201834372
201879781
201147446
201935511

Code Enforcement  Cases

Continued Cases

BID Chief
John Hinchion

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  


